
NAME COMPANY EMAIL

 Matt Seger  Castle Hospitality  matt@castlehospitality.net

 Jame Zack  DS Constructors  DSest@dsconstructors.com

 Lyssa Franckowiak  GH Phipps Lyssa.Franckowiak@ghphipps.com

 Quincy Scott  Gilmor Construction Corp.  qscott@gilmorecc.com

 Gry Shironaka  Growling Bear  garyshironaka1@growlingbear.com

Linda Kennerly  Kennerly Construction  kennerlyconstruction@earthlink.net

 Gus Thornton  Sun Construciton & Facility Services  Gust@sunconstruction.com

 Lisa Coleman SCS.inc  lcoleman@scs-construction.com

 Justin Daniel  Spartan Construction  Justin@spartancolorado.com

Brad Hoyt  Aberdeen Constructiono brad@aberdeenconstruction.com

Fitz Bldg 1st Replace Carpet in East Wing PN21-142417

Pre-Bid Meeting - May 3.2021
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Agenda and Noted for 1st floor cpt & patch and paint 

 

Fitz. Bldg. 1st replace carpet in east wing 

PN21-142417 

 

 
Introductions 
 Chad Jelinek  Chad.jelinek@cuanschutz.edu   720-728-9577 
 Doug Derber  Doug.Derber@cuanschutz.edu  303-263-6093 

Andy Madsen  Andy.Madsen@cuanschutz.edu  303-880-7569 
Raeann Gregory Raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu  
 
There will be no architect 

  
Project Sign in 

Please send an email to  

raeann.gregory@cuanschutz.edu   

to Confirm your attendance at the Pre-Bid Meeting and copy Chad Jelinek 

 
 

 

Meeting at the flagpole 
Andy and I will escort small groups through the project space. 

 

Facilities Projects 
1945 N. Wheeling Street   

Mail Stop F-418 

Aurora, CO 80045 

o 303.724.0623  |  f 303.724.0910   

ucdenver.edu 



Campus Covid sign in 
 QR Code 
 https://covidcheckpoint.cuanschutz.edu/#/ 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Schedule/Submission Details. 

  

Questions Due – May 7, 2021 1:00pm 

Addendum Issued - May 11, 2021, 1:00pm 

Emailed Bids Due – May 14, 2021, 1:00pm  

 

To: 

Chad.Jelinek@CUAnschutz.edu  

Doug.Derber@CUAnschutz.edu  

 
Scope Of the Project 
 Drawings 
 Specification 
 
 
Permit 
 This project has been exempted from requiring a building permit. 
 
Schedule 
 Normal business hours M-F  
 
 
Questions 
 Email All Questions to:  

Chad.Jelinek@CUAnschutz.edu  

Doug.Derber@CUAnschutz.edu  

 
 
 
 


